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Mediterranean Food Producer .

FOODMATCH

About FoodMatch
FoodMatch is dedicated to delivering the highest quality, ethically grown and expertly cured 

olives and antipasti from around the world to your grocery aisle or restaurant. We work side by 

side with our growers throughout the entire harvest process to establish best farming practices 

as each crop is nurtured to its successful completion. We provide beautiful, delicious, and natural 

Mediterranean foods that truly express their origin and the care that went into them. Our skilled 

growers use time-tested, centuries-old methods to capture and preserve the inherent color, flavor, 

and texture of each product.
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Featured Items

BEAN1M

CORNICHON1A

MUST1

MUST1A

SPL

SPO

SPO1

SPO2

SPO6A

SPO7A

SPO9

SPO9A

SPO9C1

SPO9CCC

SPO9CCCC

SPO9DD

SPO9F

SPO9FF

SPO22A

SPO22CCC

SPO22EE

SPT

4.4 LB

3X4.67 LB

11  LB

11  LB

4.4 LB

2X5 LB

11  LB

10 LB

10 LB

4.5 LB

2X5 LB

10 LB

2X5 LB

2X5 LB

5.3 LB

2X5 LB

11  LB

6.6 LB

2X5 LB

4X2.2 LB

2 LB

24X2.82 OZ

Gigantes Beans in Vinaigarette                    

Divina Cornichon   

Whole Grain Old-Fashioned Mustard  

Dijon Mustard 

Preserved Lemons       

Divina Chopped Olive Tapenade                     

Barnier  Nicois-Coquil lo Olives        

Barnier  Nicois-Coquil lo Pitted Olives

French Olive Mix Pitted  

Hot Tunisian Olive Mix Pitted      

Divina Greek Table Olive Mix      

Divina Pitted Greek Olive Table Mix               

Kalamata Olive Wedges 

Divina Pitted Kalamata 

Divina Kalamata Olive Spread                      

Divina Pitted Mt.  Athos Olives                    

La Medina Black Beldi  Dry-Cured Moroccan Olives   

Beldi  Pitted Moroccan Olives                      

Divina Greek 5 Type Olive Mix                     

Castelvetrano Olives in Brine                     

Pitted Castelvetrano Olives in Brine              

Mini  Toast                                        

BEAN1M CORNICHON1A SPO7A VEG1DDD
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Featured Items

SPTOM

SPTOM1

SPTOM2

SUGAR6

VEG1AAB

VEG1AB

VEG1C

VEG1DDD

VEG1FFF

VEG1I

VEG1J5

VEG1M1

VEG1M2

VEG1MM

VEG1O

VEG1P

OILR

OILR2

SAUCE5B

SPSPICE15

SPSPICE15MM

SPSPICE15NN

SUGAR5

VIN7A

VIN9F

VIN9G

VIN9H

VIN9I

VIN9K

4 LB

4 LB

3.75 LB

8x35 OZ

3X5.75 LB

5.5 LB

3.4 LB

5.5 LB

6X3.5 LB

3X6.1  LB

5 LBS

2X105 OZ

7.5 LB

2X6.6 LB

4.4 LB

3X4 LB

2.5 GAL

2.5 GAL

2.2 LB

22 LB

6X26.4 OZ

6X26.4 OZ

8X35 OZ

5 LT

5 LT

5 LT

5 LT

5 LT

5 LT

Roasted Red Tomatoes

Roasted Yel low Tomatoes 

Red Brushetta Tomatoes  

Comptoir  du Sud White Cane Sugar Cubes            

Divina Roasted Whole Red Peppers Cans             

Roasted Piquil lo Peppers

Baby Artichoke Hearts  

Cannone Long Stem Artichokes in Oil 

Cannone Cipoll ine Onions in Balsamic              

Sl iced Red Beets in Mediterranean Marinade        

L ’Espirit  Sun Dried Tomato Halves   

Pepperdew Red Peppers  

Mama Li l ’s  Hungarian Goathorn Peppers             

Yel low Peppadew  

Dolmas (Stuffed Grape Leaves) Tin                 

Roasted Garlic  

California E/V Classic Olives Olive Oil           

California E/V Arbequina Olives Olive Oil         

Harissa Hot Sauce 

Grey Salt ,  Sel  Gris 

Divina Fine Sea Salt  

Divina Coarse Sea Salt 

Comptoir  du Sud Brown Cane Sugar Cubes  

Sherry Wine Vinegar  

Reims Champagne Vinegar 7% Beaufor                

Red Wine Vinegar 7% Beaufor        

White Wine Vinegar 7% Beaufor       

Raspberry Red Wine Vinegar        

Cider Vinegar    

W A N T  M O R E ? 

For any questions,  please email  our Merchandising team at merchandising@baldorfood.com

Visit  our website for  a ful l  availabil ity  l ist  and more information about Foodmatch!


