



# FOODMATCH

New York, NY

Mediterranean Food Producer.

#### About FoodMatch

FoodMatch is dedicated to delivering the highest quality, ethically grown and expertly cured olives and antipasti from around the world to your grocery aisle or restaurant. We work side by side with our growers throughout the entire harvest process to establish best farming practices as each crop is nurtured to its successful completion. We provide beautiful, delicious, and natural Mediterranean foods that truly express their origin and the care that went into them. Our skilled growers use time-tested, centuries-old methods to capture and preserve the inherent color, flavor, and texture of each product.



## Featured Items









BEAN1M

CORNICHON1A

SPO7A

VEG1DDD

BEAN1M	Gigantes Beans in Vinaigarette	4.4 LB
CORNICHON1A	Divina Cornichon	3X4.67 LB
MUST1	Whole Grain Old-Fashioned Mustard	11 LB
MUST1A	Dijon Mustard	11 LB
SPL	Preserved Lemons	4.4 LB
SPO	Divina Chopped Olive Tapenade	2X5 LB
SPO1	Barnier Nicois-Coquillo Olives	11 LB
SPO2	Barnier Nicois-Coquillo Pitted Olives	10 LB
SPO6A	French Olive Mix Pitted	10 LB
SPO7A	Hot Tunisian Olive Mix Pitted	4.5 LB
SPO9	Divina Greek Table Olive Mix	2X5 LB
SPO9A	Divina Pitted Greek Olive Table Mix	10 LB
SPO9C1	Kalamata Olive Wedges	2X5 LB
SPO9CCC	Divina Pitted Kalamata	2X5 LB
SP09CCCC	Divina Kalamata Olive Spread	5.3 LB
SPO9DD	Divina Pitted Mt. Athos Olives	2X5 LB
SPO9F	La Medina Black Beldi Dry-Cured Moroccan Olives	11 LB
SPO9FF	Beldi Pitted Moroccan Olives	6.6 LB
SPO22A	Divina Greek 5 Type Olive Mix	2X5 LB
SP022CCC	Castelvetrano Olives in Brine	4X2.2 LB
SPO22EE	Pitted Castelvetrano Olives in Brine	2 LB
SPT	Mini Toast	24X2.82 OZ



### Featured Items

SPTOM	Roasted Red Tomatoes	4 LB
SPTOM1	Roasted Yellow Tomatoes	4 LB
SPTOM2	Red Brushetta Tomatoes	3.75 LB
SUGAR6	Comptoir du Sud White Cane Sugar Cubes	8x35 0Z
VEG1AAB	Divina Roasted Whole Red Peppers Cans	3X5.75 LB
VEG1AB	Roasted Piquillo Peppers	5.5 LB
VEG1C	Baby Artichoke Hearts	3.4 LB
VEG1DDD	Cannone Long Stem Artichokes in Oil	5.5 LB
VEG1FFF	Cannone Cipolline Onions in Balsamic	6X3.5 LB
VEG1I	Sliced Red Beets in Mediterranean Marinade	3X6.1 LB
VEG1J5	L'Espirit Sun Dried Tomato Halves	5 LBS
VEG1M1	Pepperdew Red Peppers	2X105 OZ
VEG1M2	Mama Lil's Hungarian Goathorn Peppers	7.5 LB
VEG1MM	Yellow Peppadew	2X6.6 LB
VEG10	Dolmas (Stuffed Grape Leaves) Tin	4.4 LB
VEG1P	Roasted Garlic	3X4 LB
OILR	California E/V Classic Olives Olive Oil	2.5 GAL
OILR2	California E/V Arbequina Olives Olive Oil	2.5 GAL
SAUCE5B	Harissa Hot Sauce	2.2 LB
SPSPICE15	Grey Salt, Sel Gris	22 LB
SPSPICE15MM	Divina Fine Sea Salt	6X26.4 OZ
SPSPICE15NN	Divina Coarse Sea Salt	6X26.4 OZ
SUGAR5	Comptoir du Sud Brown Cane Sugar Cubes	8X35 OZ
VIN7A	Sherry Wine Vinegar	5 LT
VIN9F	Reims Champagne Vinegar 7% Beaufor	5 LT
VIN9G	Red Wine Vinegar 7% Beaufor	5 LT
VIN9H	White Wine Vinegar 7% Beaufor	5 LT
VIN9I	Raspberry Red Wine Vinegar	5 LT
VIN9K	Cider Vinegar	5 LT

### WANT MORE?

For any questions, please email our Merchandising team at merchandising@baldorfood.com Visit our website for a full availability list and more information about Foodmatch!